
2024-2025 School Year
Monday, August 26- First Day of School (After School will run)

Friday August 30- Early Release (After School will run 12pm-5pm)
Monday September 2- Labor Day- (No School, No After School Program)

Friday October 11- Staff Development Day- (No School, No After School Program)
Monday October 14- Columbus Day- No School (No After School Program)
Monday November 11- Veterans Day- (No School, No After School Program)

Wednesday November 27- Friday November 29- Thanksgiving Break-( No School, No After
School Program)

Friday December 20- Early Release (After School will run 12pm-5pm)
Monday December 23-Wednesday January 1- Christmas Break- (No School, No After School

Program)
Monday January 20- Martin Luther King Day- (No School, No After School Program)

Friday February 7- Early Release (After School will run 12pm-5pm)
Monday February 17- President Day- (Town Holiday-No After School Program)

Monday February 24 - Friday February 28- School Vacation (Will offer February Camp
through separate sign up)

Monday March 24 - Staff Development (No School,No After School Program)
Monday April 28 - Friday May 1 - School Vacation (Will offer April Camp through separate

sign up)
Monday May 26- Memorial Day- (No School, No After School Program)

Wednesday June 11- Last Day of School (After School will run 12pm-5pm)


